1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

B4B OPEN RESULTS 10/20/12 - Moab UT

1D
15.680
2D
16.187
16.198
16.203
16.212
196.220
16.289
16.294
16.454
16.511
16.586
16.667
16.672
16.677
3D
16.692
16.703
16.726
16.760
16.833
16.852
16.873
16.875
16.918
16.962
16.971
17.134
4D
17.214
17.215
17.264
17.293
17.307
17.388
17.481
17.498
17.574
17.617
17.758
17.769
17.821
17.998
18.114
18.117
18.517
18.629
18.646
18.733
18.769

$562.00 Wendy McKee on WM Eminem

$202.00 Haillie Taylor on CCC Wrangler's Glory
$152.00 Deana Linn on Rushin Cash
$101.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick
$51.00 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash
Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love
Rachael Krompel on Nike
Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great
Martha Kilcrease on Jay
Jeni Cerise on Spook
DeeDee Taramarcaz on My Magic Champagne
Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost
Tammie Lang on Three
Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

$172.00 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing
$129.00 Deloy Adams on TM Digima
$86.00 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle
$43.00 Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame
Lana Rae Sulkey on | Am Hitchhiker
Trudy Peterson on Voo-Doo
Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine
Tracy Jackson on Oklahoma Twister
Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha
Rika Weith on Mountain Sun
Jamie Pena on Snake
Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

$150.00 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire
$112.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara
$75.00 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine
$37.00 Connie Lyster on Bo
Tracy Jackson on Viva
Paige Dimick on Miss Katies Cash
Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater
Taylor Bingham on Vegas
Wendy McKee on TM Kimma Delima
Jessalyn Gingrich on Jax
Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug
Stephanie Brady on Honey
Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano
Kelly Pickens on Rush
Laramie Pope on Fiercly French
Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow
Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex
Krystal Hensley on TK Chip-a-Rod
Jessica Hoops on Zipadora Due
Barb Steele on Hop Over Leo
Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle



22nd

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

N/T
N/T

18.996

400.000
415.747
416.190
416.533
416.944
417.210
417.439
417.788
417.791
421.617

Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

KC Binger on Winsom

Wendy McKee on Little Snoop Dog
Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper
Kacy Pickens on Lucky

Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess

Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela
LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy
Leona Cuch on Woodstock

Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina

Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey

B4B JACKPOT RESULTS 10/20/12 - Moab UT

1D
16.037
16.180
16.198
16.203
16.220
16.294
16.403
16.454

2D
16.540
16.672
16.703
16.726
16.728
16.760
16.833
16.873
16.918

3D
17.215
17.254
17.264

4D
17.758
17.859
17.917
17.998
18.117
18.733
18.769
18.996
19.039
19.159

400.000
400.000

$88.00 Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper
$68.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet
$49.00 Deana Linn on Rushin Cash
Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick
Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love
Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great
Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost
Martha Kilcrease on Jay

$79.00 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

$61.00 Tanmmie Lang on Three

$44.00 Deloy Adams on TM Digima
Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle
Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines
Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame
Lana Rae Sulkey on | Am Hitchhiker
Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine
Lorri Smith on A Striking Dasha

$67.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara
$52.00 Jamie Pena on Snake
$38.00 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine

$59.00 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug
$45.00 Jessica Hoops on Zipadora Due
$33.00 Taylor Bingham on Vegas
Kelly Pickens on Rush
Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow
Barb Steele on Hop Over Leo
Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle
Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager
Kelly Pickens on Spice
Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano

Courtney McCracken on Dash for Cash Cowboy
Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

N/T

416.387
416.533
416.591
417.414
417.439
419.966
426.981

Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

Kacy Pickens on Lucky

DeeDee Taramarcaz on My Magic Champagne
Paige Dimick on Miss Katies Cash

LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy

Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex

Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler

B4B OPEN RESULTS 10/21/12 - Moab UT

1D
15.521

$198.00 Wendy McKee on Little Snoop Dog

15.707 $149.00 Wendy McKee on WM Emimen

15.766
16.016
2D
16.051
16.075
16.152
16.173
16.184
16.292
16.319
16.344
16.369
16.385
16.514
16.519
3D
16.556
16.653
16.997
4D
17.041
17.070
17.103
17.109
17.159
17.167
17.195
17.227
17.424
17.444
17.567
17.760
17.993
18.044
18.209
18.211
18.264
21.930

400.000

$99.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine
$50.00 Haillie Taylor on CCC Wrangler's Glory

$178.00 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

$134.00 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash
$89.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick
$45.00 Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet
Rachael Krompel on Nike

Trudy Peterson on Voo-Doo

Jeni Cerise on Spook

Deloy Adams on TM Digima

Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela
KC Binger on Winsom

Lana Rae Sulkey on | Am Hitchhiker

$163.00 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great
$125.00 Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who
$91.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

$132.00 Stephanie Brady on Honey
$99.00 Tracy Jackson on Viva
$66.00 Mika Tozer on Smoken Roany
$33.00 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex

Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow
Jamie Pena on Snake

Connie Lyster on Bo

Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle
Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater
Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle
Taylor Bingham on Vegas

Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager
Barb Steele on Ho Over Leo

Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine
Leona Cuch on Woodstock

Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano
Jessica Hoops on Zipadora Due
Debbie Kilgore on Uno

Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
415.907
416.066
416.203
416.496
416.626
416.688
416.833
417.250
417.590
422.351
422.928

Tracy Jackson on Oklahoma Twister
LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy
Deana Linn on Rushin Cash

DeeDee Taramarcaz on My Magic Champagne
Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper
Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love
Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame

Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing
Connie Lyster on Surfin Messina
Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess

Wendy McKee on TM Kimma Delima
Christy Likely on Foregoers Heartbeat

B4B JACKPOT RESULTS 10/21/12 - Moab UT

1D
15.766
16.051
16.152
16.173
2D
16.282
16.292
16.369
16.510
16.519
16.556
16.632
16.642
16.701
3D
16.867
16.934
16.997
17.103
17.159
17.167
17.227
17.243
4D
17.444
17.760
17.993
18.009
18.044
19.967
21.265
23.393
24.225

400.000
415.907
416.066

$79.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine

$61.00 Martha Kilcrease on Jay

$44.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick
Lorri Smith on Shawnee Sneaky Bug

$71.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

$55.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

$40.00 Deloy Adams on TM Digima
Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper
Lana Rae Sulkey on | Am Hitchhiker
Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great
Jamie Bradshaw on Senor Fame
Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost
Shelby Miller on Frenchman's Ya Who

$61.00 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines
$46.00 Taylor Bingham on Vegas
$34.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara
Mika Tozer on Smoken Roany
Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow
Jamie Pena on Snake
Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle
Deana Linn on My Golden Rolez

$53.00 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle
$40.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager
$29.00 Barb Steele on Hop Over Leo
Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano
Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine
LaTonne Tiller on Frosty
Courtney McCracken on Dash for Cash Cowboy
Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler
Christy Likely on Foregoers Heartbeat

Debbie Kilgore on Uno
LaTonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy
Deana Linn on Rushin Cash



N/T 416.626 Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love
N/T 417.076 Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess









